Resear ch Team on the Compendium of Submissionson Article 23 of the Basic Law

APPENDIX 11: PROBLEMSWITH THE COMPENDIUM

Cancelled Cases

ser_num
A000026
A000253
A000750
A000783
B000400
B000486
B000854
B000892
B000910
B001305
B001352
B001369
B001434
B001440
B001488
B001581
B001621
B001689
B001910
B002885
B002886
B005016
B006173
B006178
B006180
B006262
B006285
B006325
B006327
B006435

Salvaged Cases

serial#

B2872.5
B2885.5
B3624.5
B3906.5
B5449.5
B6041.2
B6041.4
B6041.6
B6041.8
B6214.5
B6280.5
C346.5
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reason for cancellation
cancelled, duplicate of AO00397
cancelled, duplicate of B002101
cancelled, duplicate of AO00006
cancelled, irrelevant

cancelled, irrelevant

cancelled, duplicate of BO00485
cancelled, duplicate of BOO0853
cancelled, duplicate of BOO0891
cancelled, duplicate of BOO0909
cancelled, duplicate of BO01304
cancelled, irrelevant

cancelled, irrelevant

cancelled, duplicate of B001433
cancelled, irrelevant

cancelled, duplicate of B001487
cancelled, duplicate of BO01580
cancelled, irrelevant

cancelled, irrelevant

cancelled, irrelevant

cancelled, irrelevant

cancelled, duplicate of B002885.5

cancelled, duplicate of BOO5015
cancelled, duplicate of BO06172
cancelled, duplicate of BO06177
cancelled, duplicate of BO06179
cancelled, irrelevant
cancelled, irrelevant
cancelled, duplicate of B006289
cancelled, duplicate of BO06326
cancelled, irrelevant

name

Ping Lee

All. 1



